
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00567

08/19/20
21

$176.00 CASH Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $176.00
CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00074

08/19/20
21

AGUILAR, DAVID Defendant
LEE, JALISA MARIA vs. 
AGUILAR, DAVID III

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00567

08/19/20
21

BARKLEY, BRIAN LEE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $176.00
CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00568

08/19/20
21

BARKLEY, BRIAN LEE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSSI 
20 GAUGE SHOT GUN

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00567

08/19/20
21

BRIAN T. HERMANSON Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $176.00
CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00568

08/19/20
21

BRIAN T. HERMANSON Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSSI 
20 GAUGE SHOT GUN

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00567

08/19/20
21

DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $176.00
CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00568

08/19/20
21

DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSSI 
20 GAUGE SHOT GUN

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00567

08/19/20
21

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $176.00
CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00568

08/19/20
21

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSSI 
20 GAUGE SHOT GUN

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00075

08/19/20
21

KRUSE, TERA NICOLE Plaintiff
KRUSE, TERA NICOLE vs. 
ROWLAND, MATTHEW RAY

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00074

08/19/20
21

LEE, JALISA MARIA Plaintiff
LEE, JALISA MARIA vs. 
AGUILAR, DAVID III

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00169

08/19/20
21

NEILL-KIESO, NANCY 
ANN Person 2

SADLER, JIMMY WAYNE and 
NEILL-KIESO, NANCY ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00569

08/19/20
21

ORR, CARI Defendant
PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. ORR, CARI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00569

08/19/20
21

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES Plaintiff

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. ORR, CARI

INDEBTEDNESS

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00568

08/19/20
21

ROSSI 20 GAUGE SHOT 
GUN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSSI 20
GAUGE SHOT GUN

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00075

08/19/20
21

ROWLAND, MATTHEW 
RAY Defendant

KRUSE, TERA NICOLE vs. 
ROWLAND, MATTHEW RAY

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00169

08/19/20
21

SADLER, JIMMY 
WAYNE Person 1

SADLER, JIMMY WAYNE and 
NEILL-KIESO, NANCY ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00568

08/19/20
21

SERIAL NUMBER 
SR259120 Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSSI 20
GAUGE SHOT GUN

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00567

08/19/20
21

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $176.00 
CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00568

08/19/20
21

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSSI 20
GAUGE SHOT GUN

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00075

08/19/20
21

STATE OF OREGON Plaintiff
KRUSE, TERA NICOLE vs. 
ROWLAND, MATTHEW RAY

CHILD SUPPORT
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